
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
77 
44 
30 
69 
27 
52 
79 

Name 
CJ Lukacs 
Trisha Dahl 
Alyssa Bridges 
Becky Goebel 
Michaela Trumbull 
Kayla Theisler 
Scarlett Grosselanghorst 

Make 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 
RE 

Best Tm 
1:51.927 
1:55.159 
1:56.064 
1:57.125 
1:57.823 
1:58.718 
1:59.852 

In Lap 
10 
8 
8 
6 
5 
6 
9 

Diff 

3.232 
4.137 
5.198 
5.896 
6.791 
7.925 

Sponsor 
Royal Enfield 
Royal Enfield 
Royal Enfield 
Royal Enfield 
Royal Enfield 
Royal Enfield 
Royal Enfield 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/17/2021 12:53:22 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

BTR 

Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:29:59 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

9/17/2021 12:30 


