



## MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber

Practice 2

## Sorted on best lap time

BTR

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles

9/17/2021 12:30

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:29:59

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	77	CJ Lukacs	RE	1:51.927	10		Royal Enfield
2	44	Trisha Dahl	RE	1:55.159	8	3.232	Royal Enfield
3	30	Alyssa Bridges	RE	1:56.064	8	4.137	Royal Enfield
4	69	Becky Goebel	RE	1:57.125	6	5.198	Royal Enfield
5	27	Michaela Trumbull	RE	1:57.823	5	5.896	Royal Enfield
6	52	Kayla Theisler	RE	1:58.718	6	6.791	Royal Enfield
7	79	Scarlett Grosselanghorst	RE	1:59.852	9	7.925	Royal Enfield

Race Director

Orbits

Rick Hobbs

Signed \_\_\_\_\_



